

Taglish Mode Pili Sadala to Mung Bharnihan

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 to 13

Agency - San Niva P.d. Eng. & Manage. Pds Uel.
Under MR 3054 Nmp

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Gopalgani-2

DIVISION

Block - Baa Kuntipva

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1104

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/27) Providing & fixing of typical M/M/SY information sign board with type -					
2x65.8y wide T M/BP (1) item (1)					
@ Rs. 11575.390/each -					Rs. 23191=00
(2/1) Clearing & Grubbing R/L					
Land.					
0.20 hect. 8y wide T M/BP (1)					
item (2) @ Rs. 72639.950/haect-Rs.					14,528=00
(3/28) E/oi in excavation for foundation of structure					
29.7x8 m ³ R/L vide T M/BP (2-2)					
item (3) @ Rs. 4104660/m ³ - Rs.					12,237=00
(4/29) P/L M/S (Dec 1:2.5:5)					
as levelling course in foundation.					
2.962 m ³ R/L vide T M/BP (2)					
item (4) @ Rs. 8302.45/m ³ - Rs.					24,592=00
(5/30) Brick masonry work in 0.0134 in. lead road.					
27.65 m ³ R/L vide T M/BP (2)					
item (5) @ Rs. 7754.16/m ³ - Rs.					2,14,441=00
(6/3) P/L Acc pipe M/S for culverts on first class feeder PP					
PCC M/O materials -					
7.50m 8y wide T M/BP (2-3)					

Continuation

Sch. XI-V Form No. 13A

11

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Quantity of work
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 item (C) @ Rs. 6.14 7.60/m ² Rs. 50,642 = 0					
(92) Plastering with cement 1:4 on brick work with 1:4 in brick surface					
65.84 m ² @ Rs. 243.50/m ² Rs. 16,021.50					
1 item (D) @ Rs. 243.50/m ² Rs. 16,021.50					
(8/93) P/V 1.5 m cement masonry including cutting carriage					
of water					
13.26 m ² @ Rs. 63.91/m ² Rs. 848 = 00					
1 item (E) @ Rs. 63.91/m ² Rs. 848 = 00					
(9/94) Brick masonry 1:4 in cement mortar 1:4 in					
including dust plastering					
2.88 m ² @ Rs. 718.84/m ² Rs. 2,070.27					
1 item (9) @ Rs. 718.84/m ² Rs. 2,070.27					
(10/35) Plastering with cement					
under 1:4 on brick work					
20.16 m ² @ Rs. 718.84/m ² Rs. 14,492.20					
1 item (10) @ Rs. 243.50/m ² Rs. 7,844.50					
(11/36) Painting doors & windows including primer coat					
20.16 m ² @ Rs. 126.32/m ² Rs. 2,554.72 = 00					
1 item (11) @ Rs. 126.32/m ² Rs. 2,554.72 = 00					
(12/4) Const'g Granular sub-base 150 mm thick well graded material					

Continuation

Particulars Date of actual receipt Receipt No.

For forwarding to:

~~2182 m 24y vth 9000 Q~~

~~1400000 316 m 24y vth 64, 144 m~~

(13/2) P/L 16 Compacting shov

24y. 9 ap 24y 2000000

~~26075 m 24y vth 1000000~~

~~1400000 6425 m 24y vth 1400000~~

(14/2) P/L 16 Compacting shov

24y. 9 ap 24y 2000000

~~70.101 m 24y vth 1000000~~

~~1400000 6425 m 24y vth 1400000~~

(15/2) P/L 2 Compacting shov

~~24y. 9 ap 24y 2000000~~

~~9340 63 m 24y vth 1000000~~

~~1400000 6425 m 24y vth 1400000~~

(16/2) P/L 16 Compacting shov

24y. 9 ap 24y 2000000

~~9340 63 m 24y vth 1000000~~

~~1400000 6425 m 24y vth 1400000~~

~~9340 63 m 24y vth 1000000~~

~~1400000 6425 m 24y vth 1400000~~

(17/2) P/L 16 Compacting shov

24y. 9 ap 24y 2000000

~~9340 63 m 24y vth 1000000~~

~~1400000 6425 m 24y vth 1400000~~

(18/2) P/L 16 Compacting shov

~~24y. 9 ap 24y 2000000~~

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
94.597 m ³ dry vike M40 (23)					
item (18) @ Rs. 16498.68/m ³ - Rs. 15,60,726					
(19/24) P/L of hot applied					
thermo plastic compound					
199.80 m ² dry vike M40 (3)					
item (18) @ Rs. 784.01/m ² - Rs. 1,56,64					
(20/3) Const ⁿ of subgrade &					
earthen shoulders					
537.03 m ³ dry vike M40					
9 item (20) @ Rs. 251.10/m ³ - Rs. 1,34,854					
(21) Reinforced cement conc-					
bede M15 grade kilometer					
local stone					
(11/13) for stone					
2 Nos. dry vike M40 (9)					
item 2 (11) @ Rs. 3283.21/m ² - Rs. 6,566.40					
item 2 (11) @ 200 m stone					
(12/14) 200 m stone					
4 Nos. dry vike M40 (9)					
item 2 (12) @ Rs. 886.48/m ² - Rs. 3,546.72					
(22/5) Retro-reflectorised					
traffic signs providing					
erecting sign & place					
1.92 m ² dry vike M40 (9)					
item (22) @ Rs. 18,982.74/m ² - Rs. 30,687.20					
(23/21) Reinforced					
concrete M15 grade					
boundary pillars/curbs					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
32 Nos Qty vide TM/BP (7)				
item (27) @ Rs. 740.00/No - Rs. 23,680.00				
(24) P/P of retro-reflective cautionary, mandatory & informative sign.				
(i/17) 800 mm equilateral Δ				
16 Nos. Qty vide TM/BP (9)				
item 24(ii) @ Rs. 4711.50/No - Rs. 75,384.00				
(ii/18) 600 mm Circular $\bigcirc$				
11 Nos. Qty vide TM/BP (9)				
item 24(iii) @ Rs. 4719.20/No - Rs. 51,912.00				
(iii/19) 800 mm x 450 mm $\square$				
11 Nos Qty vide TM/BP (9)				
item 24(iv) @ Rs. 4564.92/No - Rs. 18,260.00				
(iv/20) 900 mm Side Octagon				
4 Nos. Qty vide TM/BP (9)				
item 24(v) @ Rs. 9388.53/No - Rs. 37,354.00				
(25) Planting of trees 50 Nos @ Rs. 1191.29/No - Rs. 59,565.00				
Add 9 ST @ 18% (1)				36,687.20
Add L/c 7% (1)				6,496.40
Add S.fee @ 10% (1)				6,603.71
Less 30% as per aff. (1)				36,097.20
work has been done as per specification.				36,687.20
Dup 9				34,432.20
25/02/24				14,000.00
J.E.				Rs. 43,29,335.00
				13201.00
				12,988.00
				43,570.00
				Rs. 43,16,342.00
				25.24
				80

Continuation